GSG-8 ADVANCED GNSS SIMULATOR
Ultra-High Performance
with Unmatched Flexibility
Advanced GNSS Simulation, Made Easy.
GSG-8 is the newest positioning, navigation, and
timing test solution offered through Safran’s
GSG family of simulators. It was developed
to deliver the highest standard of Global

• SKY-PLG-RTK – RTCM message generation via
virtual basestation.
Ordering Information
An RF output generates one of the following: up-
per band GNSS signals, lower band GNSS signals,
interference signals (including jamming or spoo-
fing), or additional antennas or vehicles (with
SKY-MULTI). A GPU provides signal generation
processing power, and an additional GPU allows
more signals to be generated simultaneously.
Base Configurations
• GSG-811 – GNSS Simulator with 1 RF Output
and    1 GPU
• GSG-821 - GNSS Simulator with 2 RF Outputs
and 1 GPU
• GSG-831 - GNSS Simulator with 3 RF Outputs
and 1 GPU
• GSG-842 - GNSS Simulator with 4 RF Outputs
and 2 GPUs
Included with Instrument
• Getting Started Guide
• 4-to-1 RF Combiner, SMA